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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers (1000 to 1247) # of Head: 31

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 238 160926 1245 ZAYDEN BOONE Runnels County 4-H Ballinger,TX 76821-7912

____ 365 154949 1214 Stanton Cantwell Gillespie County 4-H Fredericksburg,TX 78624-3645

____ 497 152981 1210 Slade Culwell Panther Creek FFA Gouldbusk,TX 76845-3203

____ 531 155217 1207 Tatum Davis Whitewright FFA Whitewright,TX 75491-2110

____ 647 163519 1200 Michelle Escalante Lamar FFA Houston,TX 77080-3518

____ 816 160491 1150 Gentry Glover Potter County 4-H Amarillo,TX 79119-6961

____ 910 704447 1224 Sierra Hannan Stephenville FFA Stephenville,TX 76401-3344

____ 958 162842 1210 Britlee Hastings Stockdale FFA Stockdale,TX 78160-0754

____ 971 162956 1171 Kaden Hayes Wise County 4-H Decatur,TX 76234

____ 1172 159995 1000 Koeker Johnson Highland FFA Roscoe,TX 79545-3322

____ 1175 158911 1197 Laney Johnson Mason County 4-H Brady,TX 76825-0372

____ 1257 164937 1221 Riley Kirkpatrick Midland County 4-H Midland,TX 79707-2664

____ 1295 162214 1197 Banker Kulak Wharton County 4-H Boling,TX 77420-9569

____ 1336 162393 1214 Trista Lehman Wilbarger County 4-H Vernon,TX 76384-6404

____ 1419 157119 1198 Jackson Lyness Johnson County 4-H Rio Vista,TX 76093-3226

____ 1440 160374 1199 Jimma Marlar Parker County 4-H Willow Park,TX 76008

____ 1446 162846 1247 Connley Martin Wilson County 4-H Floresville,TX 78114-5103

____ 1681 156741 1090 Kaitlynn Nelson Quinlan FFA Royse City,TX 75189-4657
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 1 - Light Weight Steers (1000 to 1247) # of Head: 31

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1754 163520 1230 Cade Osborn Lamar FFA Houston,TX 77071-1314

____ 1806 155545 1224 Elena Pena Byron P. Steele II FFA Cibolo,TX 78108-2271

____ 1885 162769 1214 Kade Posey Poth FFA Floresville,TX 78114-5073

____ 1914 159746 1160 Evie Ragas The Woodlands FFA The Woodlands,TX 77381-4335

____ 2033 155420 1247 Mason Roeder Marion FFA Seguin,TX 78155-2196

____ 2051 153595 1179 Kimberly Rudder Denton County 4-H Sanger,TX 76266-2684

____ 2173 153314 1205 Jesily Sierra Comanche Ffa Comanche,TX 76442-0436

____ 2187 152934 1197 Raylie Sims Collingsworth County 4-H Wellington,TX 79095-4840

____ 2212 158292 1209 Slade Smathers Llano County 4-H Llano,TX 78643-0032

____ 2436 152221 1217 Kamree Varnell Valley FFA Quitaque,TX 79255

____ 2585 156393 1209 Abbey Wohleb Whitney Ffa Whitney,TX 76692-4861

____ 2643 155721 1211 Crue Bowers Hansford County 4-H Gruver,TX 79040-0130

____ 2670 156391 1217 Conner Wohleb Whitney Ffa Whitney,TX 76692-4861
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Medium Weight Steers (1248 to 1328) # of Head: 33

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 173 157654 1299 Sloane Beerwinkle Springlake-Earth FFA Earth,TX 79031-3003

____ 310 154483 1296 Tucker Brooks Memphis FFA Lakeview,TX 79239-7313

____ 501 163259 1298
Camden 
Cunningham

Johnson City FFA Kingsland,TX 78639-3759

____ 558 154202 1297 Ashlyn DePew Midlothian FFA Midlothian,TX 76065

____ 604 152288 1287 Ryder Duncan Bangs FFA Bangs,TX 76823-0334

____ 669 157677 1277 Lyla Falcon Olton Ffa Olton,TX 79064-0572

____ 891 160694 1297 Lawson Hale Miami Ffa Miami,TX 79059-0038

____ 993 159490 1285 Trent Henderson Westbrook FFA Westbrook,TX 79565-0241

____ 1017 162513 1279 Elizabeth Hert Liberty Hill FFA Liberty Hill,TX 78642-1029

____ 1111 161392 1287 Hayes Hunt Swisher County 4-H Plainview,TX 79072-0006

____ 1121 155592 1305 Syler Igo Plainview FFA Plainview,TX 79072-0878

____ 1146 151498 1297 Presley Jasik Atascosa County 4-H Floresville,TX 78114-6076

____ 1171 159992 1293 Keith Johnson Highland FFA Roscoe,TX 79545-3322

____ 1200 155496 1307 Karsyn Kaufmann Guadalupe County 4-H Kingsbury,TX 78638-1508

____ 1218 159871 1282 Isabel Kent Kerens FFA Powell,TX 75153-0105

____ 1300 158308 1277 Harper Kuykendall Llano County 4-H Llano,TX 78643-0759

____ 1320 159348 1289 Krista   A Law Midland FFA Midland,TX 79707-1382
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 2 - Medium Weight Steers (1248 to 1328) # of Head: 33

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1332 154691 1307 Gretchen Leggett Foster FFA Richmond,TX 77406-6431

____ 1380 159013 1325 Elliott Longoria Eagle Pass FFA Eagle Pass,TX 78852-6076

____ 1406 703677 1300 Dylon Lozano Bellaire FFA Bellaire,TX 77401-4936

____ 1475 159329 1290 Presley Matthies Midland FFA Midland,TX 79706-6433

____ 1561 704093 1328 Kylie Metcalf Rio Vista FFA Whitney,TX 76692

____ 1596 155489 1307 Jackson Missildine Marion FFA Seguin,TX 78155-9352

____ 1691 158465 1294 Ella Newton Slaton FFA Slaton,TX 79364-6000

____ 1775 161601 1294 Bryan Parker Terry County 4-H Meadow,TX 79345-4001

____ 1802 157012 1262 Brayden Payne Joshua FFA Cleburne,TX 76031-8756

____ 1904 159275 1298 Connor Prukop Medina Valley Ffa Rio Medina,TX 78066-2531

____ 2058 157470 1269 London Ruschhaupt Kendall County 4-H Comfort,TX 78013-2255

____ 2102 158452 1260 Grant Schilling Slaton FFA Slaton,TX 79364-7115

____ 2197 155412 1325 Ellie Slaughter Marion FFA Seguin,TX 78155-0728

____ 2330 152935 1285 Kenzlea Taylor Wellington FFA Wellington,TX 79095-4115

____ 2409 162938 1328 Tate Turner Wise County 4-H Decatur,TX 76234

____ 2573 153941 1313 RYKER WILSON Erath County 4-H Stephenville,TX 76401-9138
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers (1329 to 1617) # of Head: 29

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 43 159554 1408 Landry Allan Prairie Valley Ffa Nocona,TX 76255-6968

____ 174 158493 1450 Westin Beerwinkle Lubbock County 4-H Wolfforth,TX 79382-7121

____ 320 154084 1440 Colton Brunner Howe Ffa Howe,TX 75459-1417

____ 367 158986 1617 Caitlyn C. Cardenas Eagle Pass FFA Eagle Pass,TX 78852-3806

____ 409 159775 1500 Caitlyn Clapper Montgomery County 4-H Magnolia,TX 77355-3895

____ 425 159653 1478 MASON COCHRAN New Caney FFA-New Caney New Caney,TX 77357-6868

____ 538 161591 1386 Riggin Day Meadow Ffa Meadow,TX 79345-5918

____ 675 152782 1443 Kannon Farris Nazareth FFA Hart,TX 79043

____ 972 163000 1375 Keely Hayes Wise County 4-H Decatur,TX 76234

____ 982 160083 1435 Gabrielle Heck Ochiltree County 4-H Perryton,TX 79070-5845

____ 1068 157391 1418 Xander Holtje Kemp FFA Mabank,TX 75147-3248

____ 1105 160000 1428 Caleton Hughes Highland FFA Roscoe,TX 79545

____ 1106 159997 1443 Carley Hughes Highland FFA Roscoe,TX 79545

____ 1378 155800 1450 Presley Long Hamilton FFA Hamilton,TX 76531-1256

____ 1534 157539 1465 Mollie McManus Kleberg County 4-H Kingsville,TX 78363-8845

____ 1543 160551 1429 Layton Mcmurphy Randall County 4-H Canyon,TX 79015-4460

____ 1710 154266 1478 Kaylee Nolen Ellis County 4-H Waxahachie,TX 75167-7804

____ 1742 164640 1370 Jaxson Ocampo Dulles FFA Sugar Land,TX 77478-5308
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 3 - Heavy Weight Steers (1329 to 1617) # of Head: 29

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1758 154989 1417 Garrison Ottmers Gillespie County 4-H Fredericksburg,TX 78624-7794

____ 1789 155677 1421 Christian Parten Hale County 4-H Abernathy,TX 79311-2105

____ 1889 163421 1350 Matti Potter Silsbee FFA Silsbee,TX 77656-7642

____ 1920 154982 1424 Crayton Rains Fredericksburg FFA Fredericksburg,TX 78624-6848

____ 2009 159350 1485 Caleb Robinett Midland County 4-H Midland,TX 79706-4802

____ 2209 153094 1495 Landrie Smart Collin County 4-H Melissa,TX 75454

____ 2262 157313 1475 Kaelee Starnes Kaufman County 4-H Scurry,TX 75158-2936

____ 2357 159895 1449 Emma Thompson Rice FFA-Rice Rice,TX 75155-0445

____ 2391 163764 1510 Karina Trevino Robstown Ffa Robstown,TX 78380-5845

____ 2449 162634 1389 Caroline Vincent La Vernia FFA La Vernia,TX 78121-4219

____ 2584 155644 1477 Drake Woerner Hale County 4-H Abernathy,TX 79311-6002
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 4 - Champion Hereford Steer of Show # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 5 - Reserve Champion Hereford Steer of Show # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____



2025 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Steers Show

PAGE  9

Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 9 - Grand Champion Steer of Show # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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Hereford Department - Junior Market Steers

Class 10 - Reserve Grand Champion Steer of Show # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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